American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BENDIGO POPPY

BOCASA BEAU VICTOR
BRAESIDE CALYPSO
BRAESIDE FLAVIA
BRAESIDE KARACHI
BRAESIDE MERCURY
BRAESIDE MONARCH
CHALFONT TRAVELLER
CHAWTON PEDRO
CHAWTON PETAL

CRAIG GOWAN FLUORESCENT
CREECHAN LES SLYPHIDES
DANA

DRAGONWYCK FLAME
DRAGONWYCK FROLIC
GLENDALE SIERRA
GLENMOOR MELISSA
GLYNMAWR JONQUIL
GLYNMAWR KALMIA
GLYNMAWR LIQUIDAMBER
GRENADIER JUSTYN THYME
GUNDAGAI GRANYA
GUNDAGAI WODONGA
GUNDAGAI WOOLOOMOOLOO
JERVIS JASMINE

JEVIS JASMINE

KINKORA BELLBIRD
KINKORA BLUEBIRD
KINKORA COCK ROBIN
KINKORA FAIRY LIGHT
KINKORA FANTAIL
KINKORA JADE

KINKORA JENNY WREN
KINKORA JESSICA
KINKORA LOVE STORY
KINKORA MAGICIAN
KINKORA MELLOWPUFF
KINKORA PICASSO
KINKORA SANDLARK
KINKORA SANDMARTIN

KINKORA SANDPIPER

Equine Registry

DoB
1982
1977
1978
1981
1986
1988
1988
1977
1982
1977
1985
1982

Not Recorded
1981
Aug-2000
1980
1980
1975
1976
1977
1987
1977
1976
1975
1978

Not Recorded
1980
1975
1976
1981
1979
1983
1978
1981

Not Recorded
1978
1985
1975
1983
10-Dec-1984

1982

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg Dam

651 PUNGA NADA
G1045 BOCASA SOMETHING SPECIAL

159 PUNGA HIGHLIGHT

576 BRAESIDE ANNABELLE

236 BRAESIDE ANNABELLE

263 BRAESIDE GLENYS

264 BRAESIDE ANNABELLE

131 BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
G1204 CHAWTON PALFREY

289 CHAWTON PRUDENCE

WPB 1380 [ BURNTHILL CANDLELIGHT

WPB 1210 | CREECHAN COPPELIA

WPB 1104 | KURIHEKA PROMISE

G1205 KURIHEKA FOLLY

461 KURIHEKA FOLLY

476 PUNGA KATRINKA

WPB 1123 | WEXFORD MONIQUE

173 NATTAI BLUEBELL (IMP)
221 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
128 GLYNMAWR GODETIA
254 CHAWTON SENTENCE
274 GUNDAGAI YARRAWONGA
G1031 GUNDAGAI MACKSVILLE
92 GUNDAGAI MACKSVILLE
321 GLYNMAWR JAPONICA
321
488 CHAWTON SWIFT
G1028 CHAWTON SWIFT
G1048 CHAWTON SWIFT
577 MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
428 CHAWTON SWIFT
706 TWYFORD JOLLY (IMP)
348 CHAWTON SWIFT

578 TWYFORD JOLLY (IMP)

WPB 843 | KINKORA ROYAL ROMANCE

172 TWYFORD JOLLY (IMP)

WPB 1371 [ KINKORA MAGIC DRAGON

G1055 MANORSHIRE LITTLE MODEL
707 TWYFORD SHERRY (IMP)
774 TWYFORD SHERRY (IMP)

645 TWYFORD SHERRY (IMP)
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ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP) (1964)

Damsire

PUNGA HIT

TWYFORD MARQUIS

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR

PUNGA FANFARE

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
TWYFORD MARQUIS

CHAWTON CHERUB

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
PUNGA HAFFOD

PUNGA HAFFOD

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
CHAWTON LLEWELLYN

COED COCH PROFFWYD
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
TWYFORD GENDARME
KURIHEKA EROS

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

QUI ROBIN

QUI ROBIN

QUI ROBIN

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

QUI ROBIN

TWYFORD GAMECOCK

QUI ROBIN

TWYFORD GAMECOCK
KINKORA PRINCE OF WALES
TWYFORD GAMECOCK
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)

COED COCH ASA

COED COCH ASA

COED COCH ASA
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

KINKORA SANTIAGO GOLD

KINKORA SAPPHIRE

KINKORA SOLITAIRE

KINKORA STIRLING SILVER

KINKORA SWEET DREAM

KYKLE LODGE ABBY

MANGA-TE-WHAI PERCIVAL

MORNING GLORY

MURFRE HOLLY

MURFRE LUCY

MURFRE RAFFLES

OREPUKI TAHI

PAHAU DIANTHUS OF

RAKAHURI MIDAS

RAKAHURI ROSE

SILVERBANK SILVER KNIGHT

SWANNANOA LOUISIANA

SWANNANOA ORLANDO

TERALEA COUNTESS

TRUMPINGTON GOSSAMER

TWILIGHT SERENADE

Equine Registry

DoB
01-Jan-1988
1976

1975
01-Aug-1980
1985

1986

1978
05-Dec-1989
1985

1984

1982

1976

Not Recorded
1979

1979

1986

1982

1981

1987

1978

Not Recorded

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Reg Dam
252 TWYFORD SHERRY (IMP)
241 KINKORA CROWN JEWEL
197 KINKORA CROWN JEWEL
489 KINKORA SOLITAIRE
814 TWYFORD SHERRY (IMP)
890 MANORSHIRE DANCING IDOL
179 TE RANGI DIANTHUS
WPB 1516 [ JAMAR
WPB 1373 | TRAPENNA
791 AARONDEN BEATNIK
G1214 AARONDEN BEATNIK
G1278 CRICK CURIOSITY
WPB 741 | KAIWARA QUICK RETURN
G1124 CRIBAN BONNY BEE
352 BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
G1378 SILVERBANK CRYSTAL
659 CHAWTON SWIFT
G1179 PUNGA OLWYN
WPB 1431 | GAY DEL
353 MILLIBAR ELFIN FLYER
PRINCESS
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ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP) (1964)

Damsire

COED COCH ASA
TWYFORD MARQUIS
TWYFORD MARQUIS
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
COED COCH ASA

REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
KURIHEKA THUNDER

COED COCH HARN (IMP)

KURIHEKA METEOR
KURIHEKA METEOR
REVEL CONSUL (Imp)
KAIWARA CRAFTMAN
CRIBAN KING HARRY
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
TWYFORD SUN (IMP)
QUI ROBIN

PUNGA HUNTER

MILLIBAR TEGAN

BRENIN GWALIA
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